The Canadian
Video
Streaming
Audience

2020

"IVIdCItCI

Know your audience




Survey of the Canadian Consumer:

Qe

36,000+ 40+ 4,000+ 60,000+

Canadians Surveyed Annually Urban Markets Consumer & Media Brands Variables

4
) _ vividata

oooooooooooooooo



Survey of the Canadian Consumer:

A Complete P|cture of Canad|an5

= . Lo 3 "- y f
e - ‘:.‘ 2 : v - -
.' 4 S‘.‘.— 3 A ‘ G = ‘;1;{ T |
e . l' | Ty . ' ‘!r,,m:}_,__—'lwﬁ! LE e
1 . V_ - G "! d ¢ L‘,“ o

P~

Demogrophlcs Psychographics | Life Even’rs Re’rcul Products Le|sure Ac’nw’nes

A Complete Media Profile:
N

S [

/ g ,
A : -
-

| — Y 4
’
. "

Internet & Social TV & Streaming Radio & Streaming Newspapers Magazines Out of Home

vividata

Know your audience



metrlco

by vividata

Real life measured



Panel to Date

1,700+ 250+ 48 Million+

Total Panelists Days in Data Points
Measurement
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# of Canadians Watching TV. 23 Million
Online iIn an Average Month

Spring

2020
+43% In

3 years.

15 Million

O
Spring
2017
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of Canadians

94% confent online on any
device in an average month.

of Canadians answered to

647

online in an average month.

537 of Canadians report watching
O TV orvideo through services.

<%

. : Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study
V I v I q q Base: Canadians aged 14+, ‘watched any form of video’ = long form, short form, TV, YouTube on any device in the past 30 days
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% SVOD Penetration by Region

Anglophones: 56% Peneiration

British Francophones: 41% Penetration
Columbia E
HEUIES
56% Québec

54% Ontario
57 47 559

Atlantic



HH Status of Streaming Service Users

46% 1 6% 37% 8%

Index (120) Index ( Index (129) Index (55)
© © | O ©
Couples No Kid(s) Single Adults Empty Nesters

' IVI d a tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study
Base: Canadians aged 14+, Watch TV with subscription services
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SVOD Penetration by Generation

% Reach by Generation

68% 68%
557

Canadians 14+ Genl GenY Gen X Baby Boomers
(1996-2006) (1980-1995) (1966-1979) (1946-1965)

' IVqutq Source: Viv d s Survey of the Canadian Consume Sp aigszos udy

Bas C adia gd14WhTthb riptio
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30%

Pre-Boomers
(before 19446)




SVOD Penetration by Generation

% Composition by Generation

Gen Z KA m % of Canadian Population
(born 1996-2019) 17% m % of SVOD Service Users
GenY 25%
(born 1980-1995) 30%
Gen X 22%
(born 1966-1979) 239

Baby Boomers
(born 1946-1965) 25%

34%

Pre-Boomers I
(born before 1944) 3%

’ ‘ ° °
V I VI d a tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

. Base: Canadians aged 14+, Watch TV with subscription services
Know your audience




SVOD Penetration by Generation

% Composition by Generation

m % of Canadian Population
B % of SVOD Service Users

GenZ 13%
(born 1996-2019)

17% K S

GenY 2%

(born 1980-1995) 32% K
Gen X 227

(born 1966-1979) 23%

Baby Boomers
(born 1946-1965) 25%

34%

Pre-Boomers I
(born before 1944) 3%

’ ‘ ° °
V I VI d a tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

. Base: Canadians aged 14+, Watch TV with subscription services
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STreOmiﬂg Canadians 14+ : 439%

services have oent

changed the GenY  57% 132

way SNy 45% 105

| WGTCh BabyBoomers ___________ 29% ______________ 67 ______________

(1946-1965)

Pre-Boomers
(born before 1946) 20% 48

television.”

Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study




Reported Time Spent Streaming Video
IN an Average Week by Generation

. Genl Gen Y Gen X BCIbY Boomers Pre-Boomers
+
Sl SIE (1996-2006) (1980-1995) (1966-1979) (1946-1965) (before 1946)

4h 55m 5h39m 5h26m 4h37m 4h1ém 4h 20m

’ ‘ ° °

VIVI d atq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Stud
. Base: Canadians aged 14+, Average time spen
dience

t streaming TV/video in past 7 days
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Binge Waiching by Generatfion

B Binge Watch at Least Once a Week ® Binge Watch at Least Once a Month

/1%
61% 63%
53%
35%
24% 23%
17%

Totals Gen Z GenY Gen X Baby Boomers Pre-Boomers

(1996-2006) (1980-1995) (1966-1979) (1946-1965) (before 1946)

’ ‘ ° °
V I VI d q tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

. Base: Canadians aged 14+, Binge Watch: Personally watched 3+ episodes of the same show in one sitting
Know your audience




VOD Services Used in an Average Week

2
11% 4% 4% 3% 3%
.---- L 2w 1%

|
Nefflix YouTube Amazon CravelV iTunes/ Roku Facebook Club illico illico CBC Gem
Prime Apple TV Watch

Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

[ ] [ ]
VIVI d qtq Base: Canadians aged 14+, Online viewing services personally use (excludes YouTube, Vimeo, TV/Video On Demand, and Other)

: Note: Disney Plus and YouTube Premium are not yet reported by Vividata.
Know your audience CBC Gem = Service provider used in household, among those that used any VOD service in the past week.




VOD Services Used in an Average Week

35% W 38% ®?;Q+
1% A% A% 3%
.--%3—% 2 2o 1%

Nefflix YouTube Amazon CravelV iTunes/ Roku Facebook Club illico illico CBC Gem
Prime Apple TV Watch

Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

[ ] [ ]
VIVI d atq Base: Canadians aged 14+, Online viewing services personally use (excludes YouTube, Vimeo, TV/Video On Demand, and Other)

: Note: Disney Plus and YouTube Premium are not yet reported by Vividata.
Know your audience CBC Gem = Service provider used in household, among those that used any VOD service in the past week.




VOD Services Used in an Average Week

1%
@& Gem
1% A% 4% 3% 3% ‘
.----27 2l 1%

Nefflix YouTube Amazon CravelV iTunes/ Roku Facebook Club illico illico CBC Gem
Prime Apple TV Watch

Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

[ ] [ ]
VIVI d qtq Base: Canadians aged 14+, Online viewing services personally use (excludes YouTube, Vimeo, TV/Video On Demand, and Other)

: Note: Disney Plus and YouTube Premium are not yet reported by Vividata.
Know your audience CBC Gem = Service provider used in household, among those that used any VOD service in the past week.




Share of General VOD Viewing by Generation

Based on Audience Size
Other

m CBC GEM

lllico

Clubillico
B Facebook watch
® Roku
®Tunes/Apple TV

® Video on Demand
CBS
® CravelV
Amazon Prime
m Netflix
B YouTube
[ —
T
Gen ZTeens GenY Gen X Baby Boomers Pre-Boomers

I (1996-2006) (1980-1995) (1966-1979) (1946-1965) (before 1946)
\'

° °
IVI d q tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

. Base: Canadians aged 14+, Online viewing services personally use (includes duplication) (excludes Vimeo)
Know your audience Note: Disney Plus and YouTube Premium are not yet reported by Vividata.




Share of General VOD Viewing by Generation

Based on Audience Size

~ -

Gen ZTeens
(1996-2006) (1980-1995)

’ ‘ ° °
V I VI d q tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

Base: Canadians aged 14+, Online viewing services personally use (includes duplication) (excludes Vimeo)
Note: Disney Plus and YouTube Premium are not yet reported by Vividata.

GenY

Gen X
(1966-1979)

Baby Boomers
(1946-1965)
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Share of General VOD Viewing by Generation

Based on Audience Size

~ -

Gen ZTeens
(1996-2006) (1980-1995)

’ ‘ ° °
V I VI d q tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

Base: Canadians aged 14+, Online viewing services personally use (includes duplication) (excludes Vimeo)
Note: Disney Plus and YouTube Premium are not yet reported by Vividata.
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Share of General VOD Viewing by Generation

Based on Audience Size

~)

GenY

Gen X
(1966-1979)

Gen ZTeens
(1996-2006) (1980-1995)

’ ‘ ° °
V I VI d q tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

Base: Canadians aged 14+, Online viewing services personally use (includes duplication) (excludes Vimeo)
Note: Disney Plus and YouTube Premium are not yet reported by Vividata.
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SVOD Related Searches Among Panelists

—Netflix —Disney+ Prime Video
3
z
5
\
January Februray March April May
m et r I CO SSSSSS : Metrica Digital Measurement Pane

by ViVidqtq Base: January — May 31, 2020




Top VOD Services Among Panelists

L1 Websites: [1 Apps:
O Ovouibe O Ovibe
@ NETFLIX @ NETFLIX
prinweo g prime video
@O crave
S
usﬂep+

metrica.

Lt T source : Metrica Digital Measurement Panel
by vividata




YouTube Monthly Trend by Content Type

65%

60%

o —Howto & Style

50%

45%

40%

35%

Percent of Panelists that Accessed YouTube

30%
January February March April May June

’ ‘ ° °
VIVI d qtq Source: Metrica Digital Measurement Panel

. Base: Januar y —June 30, 2020
Know your audience




YouTube Monthly Trend by Content Type

65%
60%

o —Howto & Style

50%

- Education

45%

40%

35%

Percent of Panelists that Accessed YouTube

30%
January February March April May June

’ ‘ ° °
VIVI d qtq Source: Metrica Digital Measurement Panel

. Base: January —June 30, 2020
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YouTube Monthly Trend by Content Type

65%
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i —Howto & Style
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2 - Education
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30%
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VIVI d qtq Source: Metrica Digital Measurement Panel

. Base: January —June 30, 2020
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YouTube Monthly Trend by Content Type

65%

60% —MuUsiC

—Howto & Style

50%
—Education

45%

News & Politics
40%

35%

Percent of Panelists that Accessed YouTube

30%
January February March April May June

’ ° °
V I V I d a tq Source: Metrica Digital Measurement Panel

. Base: January —June 30, 2020
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% Change in Daily Use of SVOD Services
Pre COVID-19 to During COVID-19

Websites: AppS:

+78% +32%
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Source: Metrica Digital Measurement Panel



Captured Sessions
& Time Spent with Nefflix.com

CR
January 20 38
February 21 37
March 20 39
April 23 “
May
MELICA . ...

by vividata




Captured Sessions
& Time Spent with YouTube.com

Average Sessions @ Average Minutes
Per Month Per Session

February 13
March 10 123
April 115
May
June IS 128

m et r I CO SSSSSS : Metrica Digital Measurement Panel
by vividata




Long/Short Form Video Streaming

% of Canadians that % of Canadians that
@ Wellelg Welfelg
(under 21 minutes) (over 21 minutes)
in an average month. in an average month.

76% 65%

e Source: Metrica Digital Measurement Panel
VlVI q a Base: Pre-COVID =Jan 1-March 17, 2020 | During COVID = Mar 18 -June 1, 2020



Long/Short Form Streaming by Device

Devices used to watch Devices used o watch
SHORT FORM videos: LONG FORM videos:
D Computer Only
D Both Computer
+ Mobile

Mobile Devices
Only

IVI d atq Source: Vividata's Survey of the Canadia ume Sp ng 2020 St dy

Know you Base: Canadians aged 14+, Watched ‘long fo / rt form’ videos in the past 30 days




Types of Content Typically Watch Online

Movies 39%

Television Programs 327

Comedy 247%

News 172

Music Videos 157%

Instructional/"How To" 14%

Influencers 13%

Sports 127

O

(9)

Gaming g

~
2

o

Reality TV B Canadians 14+

O~

Reviews %

4%
eSports =
° °
V I VI d q tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

. Base: Canadians aged 14+
Know your audience




Types of Content Typically Watch Online

Movies

Television Programs
Comedy

News

Music Videos
Instructional/"How To"
Influencers

Sports

Gaming

Reality TV

Reviews
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39%

48%

32%
36%
24%
38%

17%
13%

15%
26%

14%
15%

13%
28%

12%
14%

22%

B Canadians 14+

m Under 25
4%

9%

eSports
° °
V I VI d q tq Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study

Base: Canadians aged 14+




287

BIEEVES {z it

u

of streaming service

users own a Smart TV.
(Index 115)

b d Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study
V I VI d q tq Base: Canadians aged 14+, Personally used to watch/stream/download Netflix,
. CraveTV, iTunes/Apple TV, Amazon Prime -past 7 days .
Know your audience Note: Disney+ and YouTube Premium are not yet reported by Vividata.




Devices Used to Watch Videos
Online in an Average Week

267
18%
10%

Computer Smart TV Smar’rphone Tablet Set Top Box

L]

Base: Canadians aged 14+
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“BGCO UsS€E Of Canadians 14+ 23%
online TV Genl |

streaming | now B ey S
watch gr;more ________________ e 32% 139

o < Gen X g ?
felevision than e 196197 22% o S
lused to.” et o S T

Pre-Boomers
(born before 1946) ] 2% 51

Source: Vividata’s Survey of the Canadian Consumer Spring 2020 Study
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